CAFFE

PORTICO

CUCINA ITALIANA

BEVANDE, DOLCI

(DRINKS, DESSERTS)

Bevande Calde

Espresso / Ristretto / Macchiato

Doppio

Caffé Corretto
Caffé Portico
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato
Flat White
Mokaccino
Cioccolata Calda
Cioccolata Italiana

Americano
Please ask for decaffeinated

Grande
Bis (extra shot)

Sciroppo (syrup shot)

Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla, Toffeenut

Pot of loose leaf tea

This award winning tea comes in:
Breakfast, Green, Earl Grey, Red Berry,
Camomile, Peppermint, Red Bush

Alternative milks: Soy & Oat available

Yy @caffeportico

£3.00

£3.50

£3.95

£3.25

£3.75

£3.95

£3.95

£4.25

£3.95

£3.95

£3.50

£1.25

£1.25

£1.25

£3.75

f caffeporticolincoln

Bibite Fresche
San Benedetto Sparkling / Still 50cl £4.50

San Pellegrino £3.95

Limonata, Aranciata, Aranciata amara

Galvanina organic Italian £4.75
sparkling fruit drink

Mandarin, Blood Orange, Pink Grapefruit

Coke / Coke Zero £3.95

Belvoir Presse £4.25
Ginger, Elderflower

Pago fresh fruit juices £3.95
Orange, Apple, Peach, Tropical

Dolci

Toasted Panettone with Butter & Jam £4.95
Home made tray bakes £3.95
Slices of home made cake £5.95
Italian Desserts £6.95
Artisan Cheese Cake £7.50
Sgroppino Al Limone £7.50

Lemon sorbet limoncello & a dash of prosecco

Affogato

A coffee cup of ice cream drenched with hot coffee or liquor
Con Caffe £6.95
Con Liquore £8.50

Selection of Italian Gelato
Ask which flavours we have today

1 scoop £3.95 2 scoops - £5.95 3 scoops - £7.95

@ caffeportico




CAFFE

PORTICO

CUCINA ITALIANA

ALCOLICI

(ALCOHOLIC DRINKS)

Birre Vini
Birre Classiche Bianco 175ml 250ml  750ml
(Classic Italian Beers) (White)
Birra Moretti 330ml £5.50 Reguta £7.25 £9.25 £25.95
Peroni 330ml £5.50 Pinot Grigio
Peroni Libera 330ml (0%) £4.50 . .
Menabrea 330ml £5.50 Victoria £8.25 £10.25 £29.95
’ i BI
Menabrea Free 330ml (0%) £4.50 Sauvignon Blanc
Serragrrilli £9.25 £12.25 £35.95
I Gavi di Gavi
Aperitivi
(Aperitif)
Rosso 175ml 250ml  750ml
Aperol Spritz £10.50 (Red)
Negroni £10.95
Campari Soda £6.00 Reguta £725  £925 £2595
Crodino £4.50 Merlot
Bellini £11.25
Mimosa £1125 Victoria £8.25 £10.25 £29.95
Cabernet Sauvignon
. . Presentosa DOC Biologica £9.25 £12.25 £35.95
quuorl Montepulciano di Abruzzo
(Spirits) 25ml 50ml
Montenegro £5.50 £9.95 Rosato 175ml 250mll 750ml
Averna £5.50 £9.95 (Pink)
Romagna £5.50 £9.95
Limoncello £5.50 £9.95 Pinot Grigio Rose £7.25 £9.25  £25.95
Grappa £5.50 £9.95
Sambuca £5.50 £9.95
Premium Spirits £6.50 £11.95
Bollicine 175ml 250ml 750ml
(Sparkling)
Mixers Prosecco DOC Extra - - £31.95
(Mixers)
Prosecchino (200ml) £10.95
Various £2.95
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