

## BEVANDE, DOLCI

(DRINKS, DESSERTS)

Bevande Calde		Bibite Fresche		
Espresso / Ristretto / Macchiato	£3.00	San Benedetto Sparkling / Still 50cl	£4.50	
Doppio	£3.50	San Pellegrino	£3.95	
Caffè Corretto	£3.95	Limonata, Aranciata, Aranciata amara		
Caffè Portico	£3.25	Galvanina organic Italian sparkling fruit drink Mandarin, Blood Orange, Pink Grapefruit	£4.75	
Cappuccino	£3.75	Coke / Coke Zero	£3.95	
Latte Macchiato	£3.95	Belvoir Presse	£4.25	
Flat White	£3.95	Ginger, Elderflower	14.25	
Mokaccino	£4.25	Pago fresh fruit juices Orange, Apple, Peach, Tropical	£3.95	
Cioccolata Calda	£3.95			
Cioccolata Italiana	£3.95	Dolci		
Americano Please ask for decaffeinated	£3.50	Toasted Panettone with Butter & Jam	£4.95	
Grande	£1.25	Home made tray bakes	£3.95	
Bis (extra shot)	£1.25	Slices of home made cake	£5.95	
		Italian Desserts	£6.95	
<b>Sciroppo (syrup shot)</b> Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla, Toffeenut	£1.25	Artisan Cheese Cake	£7.50	
Pot of loose leaf tea This award winning tea comes in: Breakfast, Green, Earl Grey, Red Berry,	£3.75	Sgroppino Al Limone Lemon sorbet limoncello & a dash of prosecco	£7.50	
Camomile, Peppermint, Red Bush		Affogato  A coffee cup of ice cream drenched with hot coffee or liquor		
		Con Caffè	£6.95	
		Con Liquore	£8.50	
		<b>Selection of Italian Gelato</b> Ask which flavours we have today		

Alternative milks: Soy & Oat available



**1 scoop** £3.95 **2 scoops** - £5.95

**3 scoops** - £7.95



## **ALCOLICI**

(ALCOHOLIC DRINKS)

Birre			Vini			
Birre Classiche (Classic Italian Beers)			<b>Bianco</b> (White)	175ml	250ml	750ml
Birra Moretti 330ml Peroni 330ml		£5.50 £5.50	<b>Reguta</b> Pinot Grigio	£7.25	£9.25	£25.95
Peroni Libera 330ml (0%) Menabrea 330ml Menabrea Free 330ml (0%)		£4.50 £5.50 £4.50	<b>Victoria</b> Sauvignon Blanc	£8.25	£10.25	£29.95
Aperitivi			<b>Serragrilli</b> Gavi di Gavi	£9.25	£12.25	£35.95
(Aperitif)		640.50	Rosso	175ml	250ml	750ml
Aperol Spritz Negroni Campari Soda		£10.50 £10.95 £6.00	(Red)  Reguta	£7.25	£9.25	£25.95
Crodino Bellini		£4.50 £11.25	Merlot			
Mimosa		£11.25	<b>Victoria</b> Cabernet Sauvignon	£8.25	£10.25	£29.95
<b>Liquori</b> (Spirits)	25ml	50ml	<b>Presentosa DOC Biologica</b> Montepulciano di Abruzzo	£9.25	£12.25	£35.95
Montenegro Averna Romagna	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50	£9.95 £9.95 £9.95	Rosato (Pink)	175ml	250ml	750ml
Limoncello Grappa Sambuca	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50	f9.95 f9.95 f9.95	Pinot Grigio Rose	£7.25	£9.25	£25.95
Premium Spirits	£6.50	£11.95	Bollicine (Sparkling)	175ml	250ml	750ml
Mixers (Mixers)			Prosecco DOC Extra	-	-	£31.95
Various		£2.95	Prosecchino (200ml)			£10.95